
Fred Deni  

(310) 393-8282 

beachcook@aol.com 

www.backonthebeachcafe.com  

Glatt kosher available 

Bite Catering Couture

Contemporary Catering  

Clint Upchurch

(310) 558-8190

info@contemporarycatering.com 

www.contemporarycatering.com 

Fundamental Events

Jeffrey Faust

(310) 870-1445 

catering@fundamental-la.com 

www.fundamental-events.com

Made by Meg Catering 
Meg Walker

(310) 376-8600

meg@mbmcatering.com 

www.mbmcatering.com

Approved Caterers 

Please contact caterers for menus and pricing. 

Annenberg Community Beach House  
415 Pacific Coast Highway  
Santa Monica, CA 90402  

Phone: (310) 458-4934 
BeachHouseEvents@santamonica.gov 

Thyme Cafe & Market 
Marie Byrne 

(310) 399-8800 

marie@thymecafeandmarket.com 

www.thymecafeandmarket.com 

Vucacious Catering 
Kim Vu 

(310) 853-8005 

kimvu@vucacious.com 

www.vucacious.com 

Taste & Company 

LA Creative Catering 

Ethan Roberts

(310) 877-1847

ethan@lacreativecatering.com 

www.lacreativecatering.com

Cynthia Mamukari  

(310) 701-4627

cmamukari@tasteandcompany.com 

www.tasteandcompany.com 

Schaffer 
Stephanie Blagaich

(310) 452-2255 

stephanie@schafferla.com 

www.schafferla.com 

Marmalade Cafe & Catering 
Samantha Carrera 

(310) 867-8050 

samantha@marmaladecafe.com 

www.marmaladecafe.com 

Love Catering
Athena Hur

(626) 476-9888

athena@lovecateringinc.com 

www.lovecateringinc.com 

Border Grill  
Elizabeth Goel 

(310) 975-5451 

elizabeth@bitecatering.net 

www.bitecatering.net

Taylor Mochizuki 

(213) 542-1102

taylor.mochizuki@bordergrill.com  

www.bordergrill.com 

XUNTOS 
Jessica Vasto

(323) 217-6356 

jessica@barxuntos.com 

www.barxuntos.com

Back on the Beach Cafe




